w

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
August 20, 2019



w

[
WILLIAH_II'I_EGN

oty Precinct 1




North Mays Extension
(Paloma Drive to Oakmont Drive)

Anticipated Completion e
Spring 2020 I T

Original Contract Price = $10,775,835.75
Total Change Orders to Date = $0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $10,775,835.75
Expenditures to Date = $1,566,651.41 (15%)




North Mays Extension
S (Paloma Drive to Oakmont Drive)




North Mays Extension
(Paloma Drive to Oakmont Drive)

PN " A - (s >

-

o




North Mays Extension
(Paloma Drive to Oakmont Drive)




Precinct 2




Bagdad Road North
(Collaborative Way to RM 2243)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2019 J

i

)
)
—
)

Partnership with the City of Leander
Original Contract Amount = $8,091,140.30

WilCo Contribution = 50% of total project cost,
not to exceed $4,903,000.00

Construction is managed by the City of Leander



Bagdad Road North

(Collaborative Way to RM 2243)

g

e l"‘:' .




i

WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
1548

Bagdad Road North
(Collaborative Way to RM

10




11

-
)
| -
O
zZ
O
qe]
O
o
O
g8
S
(o]0
(g
o0

ive Way to RM 2243)

(Collaborat




Bagdad Road (CR 279) at CR 278 (River *
Ranch Park Road)

Anticipated Completion \
Early 2020 |

Cp 2

¥

Original Contract Price = $2,959,000.00
Total Change Orders to Date = $0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $2,959,000.00
Expenditures to Date = $936,827.26 (32%)




Bagdad Road (CR 279) at CR 278 (River *

i

_ % v
WiLLiamMsoN
TY

Sty Ranch Park Road)




Bagdad Road (CR 279) at CR 278 (River *

i

_r v
WiLLiamMsoN
TY

AN Ranch Park Road)

Tr— . — — [ :




".'_r ..'-_I'
WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY

Ranch Park Road)

Bagdad Road (CR 279) at CR 278 (River




SH 29 Intersection at CR 200 / Loop 332
(Intersection Improvements)

Substantially Completed
Summer 2019 S~

Partnership with TxDOT = $500,000.00
Original Contract Price = $1,705,061.70
Total Change Orders to Date = $32,028.08
Adjusted Contract Price = $1,737,089.78
Expenditures to Date = $1,672,490.98 (94%)



SH 29 Intersection at CR 200 / Loop 332 ~
(Intersection Improvements)




SH 29 Intersection at CR 200 / Loop 332
(Intersection Improvements)




San Gabriel Ranch Road Bridge at Lackey *
Creek

Anticipated Completion
Early 2020

Original Contract Price = $1,425,301.90
Total Change Orders to Date = $16,166.09
Adjusted Contract Price = $1,441,467.99
Expenditures to Date = $518,910.23 (36%)




San Gabriel Ranch Road Bridge at Lackey

._‘r .'-_I'
WiLLiamMsoN
TY

S Creek




an Gabriel Ranch Road Bridge at Lackey ~
Creek




San Gabriel Ranch Road Bridge at Lackey *
Creek




23

Seward Junction Improvements

Anticipated Completion
Late 2020

Original Contract Price = $13,270,258.10
Total Change Orders to Date = $0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $13,270,258.10
Expenditures to Date = $2,265,222.68 (17%)




4

@;

i o

WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
JETT

Seward Junction Improvements

24




WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
JETT

Seward Junction Improvements

25




i

MSOM

T v
WiLLia
COUN

1548

TY

Seward Junction Improvements

26




27

Precinct 3




28

Southwest Bypass Segment 2
(Southbound IH 35 to RM 2243)

Anticipated Completion >—_J
Late 2019

Original Contract Amount = $8,087,943.77
Total Change Orders = $0.00

Adjusted Contract Price = $8,087,943.77
Expenditures to Date = $4,850,448.89 (60%)




v

WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
1598

Southwest Bypass Segment 2
(Southbound IH 35 to RM 2243)

29




30

.%., we

r
4

Py e

(@
)
-
()
&
(o]0
()
V)
Vs
Vs
qe]
Q.
>
o
)
Vs
Q
=
-
)
>
O
V)

(Southbound IH 35 to RM 2243)

COUNTY
1518

WiLLiamMsoN



i

[
WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
1548

Southwest Bypass Segment 2
(Southbound IH 35 to RM 2243)

31




CR 305 at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

32

Anticipated Completion )

Late 2019

e

Partnership with TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $6,748,948.60
Construction is managed by TxDOT




CR 305 at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

33



CR 305 at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

34




CR 305 at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

35



IH 35 Ramp Reversals and Frontage Road ™~
Conversion

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2020

Partnership with TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $13,145,762.51
Construction is managed by TxDOT



4

o

WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY

B Conversion

%; _

IH 35 Ramp Reversals and Frontage Road ~




4

%; _

i o

WiLLiamMsoN

IH 35 Ramp Reversals and Frontage Road ~
o Conversion




r
WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY

B Conversion

IH 35 Ramp Reversals and Frontage Road ~

e ‘-.‘t%f"'j‘__"‘,-_‘f.’?“"‘ Fo

S prT T




40

Ronald Reagan at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

Anticipated Completion —
Summer 2020 '
SENIS O

Ay

Partnership with TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $15,048,229.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT



41

idge Replacement)

(Br

LN
oN
—
)
(qV)
-
(q0)
o]0]
(q0)
Q
o
O
(qv)
C
O
a'e

COUNTY
1518

WiLLiamMsoN



Ronald Reagan at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

42




Anticipated Completion

43

CR 176 at RM 2243
(RM 2243 to Parkside Parkway)

Spring 2020 EQMBT

Q
Ono
X

Original Contract Amount = $2,447,560.00
Total Change Orders = $0.00

AC

justed Contract Price = $2,447,560.00

Ex

nenditures to Date = $80,006.00 (3%)



CR 176 at RM 2243
(RM 2243 to Parkside Parkway)

44



CR 176 at RM 2243
(RM 2243 to Parkside Parkway

45



Precinct 4




Anticipated Completion
Spring 2020

47

CR 110 Middle
(Limmer Loop to CR 107)

Original Contract Amount = $8,910,862.73
Total Change Orders = $0.00

AC

justed Contract Price = $8,910,862.73

Ex

nenditures to Date = $1,615,282.15 (18%)



%:_ ¥

r o
WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
JETT

CR 110 Middle
(Limmer Loop to CR 107)

48




49

Y
=
e
=
)
—
—
oc
O

(Limmer Loop to CR 107)




(Limmer Loop t

CR 110 Middle
o CR

iE =

&
N

{ g v
S @, , '

¥ -
i '.-

10

50



